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RMEE00701T MONTESSORI CH 1 0 12

RMEE22101T CIAMPINO II - P. SARRO CH 1 0 0

RMEE804019 VIA REGGIO CALABRIA CH 1 0 0

RMEE805015 QUATTRO NOVEMBRE CH 0 0 12

RMEE81001L VITTORIO VENETO CH 1 0 0

RMEE83003X TRE FONTANE CH 1 0 0

RMEE83201D E. TARANTELLI CH 1 0 0

RMEE835011 VIA FONTANILE ANAGNINO CH 2 1 0

RMEE83701L ROMANINA CH 1 0 0

RMEE847017 SAN FRANCESCO D'ASSISI CH 1 0 0

RMEE85301E NUOVA EUROPA CH 1 0 0

RMEE85401A I. C. "ARISTIDE LEONORI" CH 0 0 12

RMEE856023 PLACIDO MARTINI CH 1 0 0

RMEE86101D ANDREA BOLTAR CH 1 0 0

RMEE862019 GIOVANNI GUARESCHI CH 1 0 0

RMEE86501R I. DELLA GIOVANNA CH 1 0 0

RMEE86601L MAZZANO ROMANO CH 1 0 0

RMEE870018 CIVITELLA S.PAOLO CH 2 1 0

RMEE87301Q MANZIANA - GIANNI RODARI CH 1 0 0

RMEE87502C SCUOLA ELEMENTARE GIANNI RODARI CH 2 0 0

RMEE876028 RIANO - LA ROSTA CH 1 0 0

RMEE88001V MONTEROTONDO - VIA KENNEDY CH 1 0 0

RMEE88201E MONTEROTONDO - VIA BUOZZI CH 2 0 0

RMEE88601T MORLUPO  C.U. CH 1 0 0

RMEE891019 MARINA DI CERVETERI CH 1 0 0

RMEE898014 LEONARDO DA VINCI CH 1 0 0

RMEE89901X GUIDONIA VILLALBA - VIA RIETI CH 2 0 0

RMEE8A101C MARINO - SANDRO PERTINI CH 1 0 0

RMEE8AH017 GIUSEPPE GARIBALDI CH 1 0 0

RMEE8AK02N PALOMBARA - CRETONE CH 1 0 0

RMEE8AP01X D. CAMBELLOTTI - PRIMARIA C.U. CH 1 0 0

RMEE8B201V VIA ORSA MAGGIORE CH 1 0 0

RMEE8BA013 GENZANO - LANDI CH 2 1 0

RMEE8BC02Q ARSOLI CH 1 0 0
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RMEE8BE01A AFFILE CH 1 0 0

RMEE8CA01N S. MARINELLA-PIRGUS CH 0 0 12

RMEE8CE011 LABICO - FILIPPO PASTORE CH 1 0 0

RMEE8CJ02P VARSAVIA CH 1 0 0

RMEE8CK01D MANCINI CH 1 0 0

RMEE8CM026 BAMBINI DEL MONDO CH 1 0 0

RMEE8CQ01C V. CHIZZOLINI CH 2 0 0

RMEE8CR018 VIA GUIDO CORBELLINI CH 1 0 0

RMEE8CU015 S.QUASIMODO CH 1 0 0

RMEE8CW01R DE FINETTI CH 1 0 0

RMEE8D901V MAZZINI CH 1 0 0

RMEE8DC01X SETTEVENE PALO CH 1 0 0

RMEE8DD01Q CERVETERI  C.U. CH 1 0 0

RMEE8DJ018 ETTORE MARCHIAFAVA CH 1 0 0

RMEE8DM01Q VIA CONI ZUGNA CH 1 0 0

RMEE8DP017 MENTANA  - C.U. CH 1 0 0

RMEE8DS014 KAROL WOJTYLA CH 0 0 12

RMEE8DX017 LADISPOLI I - GIOVANNI FALCONE CH 1 0 0

RMEE8E201P P.  R. PIROTTA CH 1 0 0

RMEE8E401A GROTTE CELONI CH 2 0 0

RMEE8ED01A JEAN  PIAGET CH 1 0 12

RMEE8EE016 ANNA MAGNANI CH 1 0 0

RMEE8EH01N C. USAI CH 1 0 0

RMEE8EJ01V ALCIDE DE GASPERI CH 1 0 0

RMEE8EQ01N G.PALATUCCI CH 2 0 0

RMEE8EW012 MASIH IQBAL CH 1 0 0

RMEE8F501R POMEZIA II GESCAL CH 2 0 0

RMEE8F601L TIVOLI I - VIA DEL COLLEGIO CH 1 0 0

RMEE8FC015 G. BASILE CH 0 0 12

RMEE8FD011 PRINCIPE DI PIEMONTE CH 2 0 0

RMEE8FG01C SANTI SAVARINO CH 1 0 0

RMEE8FH029 FRIGNANI CH 1 0 0

RMEE8FL015 VIA MAR DEI CARAIBI CH 1 0 0

RMEE8FN01R QUINQUEREMI CH 2 0 0

RMEE8G1014 CARLO EVANGELISTI CH 0 0 12

RMEE8G2021 VIA ORBASSANO 69 CH 2 0 0

RMEE8G501B MAFFI CH 1 0 0

RMEE8GD01G ALESSANDRO MANZONI CH 1 0 0
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RMEE8GE01B GARIBALDI CH 1 0 0

RMEE8GF028 VIA DEL CALICE CH 1 0 0

RMEE8GG013 DON F. RINALDI CH 0 0 12

RMEE8GK021 CLEMENTINA PERONE CH 1 0 0

RMEE8GL01Q PAPA WOJTYLA CH 1 0 0

RMEE8GM02L VIA CASALOTTI, 259 CH 1 0 0

RMEE8GT02R VIA TRIONFALE CH 1 0 0

RMEE8GV01B S.C. DONATI CH 2 0 0

RMEE8GY01V MAGLIANA CH 2 0 0

RMEE20501X ANGUILLARA  C.U.VIA VERDI DH 0 0 6

RMEE22101T CIAMPINO II - P. SARRO DH 1 0 0

RMEE80301D CASTEL DI LEVA DH 1 0 0

RMEE805015 QUATTRO NOVEMBRE DH 1 0 0

RMEE81001L VITTORIO VENETO DH 0 0 12

RMEE81101C C. LEVI DH 1 0 0

RMEE813014 V.LE ADRIATICO DH 1 0 0

RMEE820028 E. SALGARI DH 1 0 0

RMEE821013 BUENOS AYRES DH 1 0 0

RMEE82201V NUZZO DH 1 0 0

RMEE82301P ELEMENTARE VIA PENAZZATO DH 1 0 0

RMEE82801T PONTE LINARI DH 1 0 0

RMEE83101N VITTORIO BACHELET DH 1 0 0

RMEE833019 VIA NIOBE DH 1 0 0

RMEE83601R I.C."MARCO ULPIO TRAIANO" DH 1 0 0

RMEE83801C VIA RODANO DH 1 1 0

RMEE839018 M. BOSCO DH 1 0 0

RMEE841018 VIALE RUSPOLI, 80 DH 1 0 0

RMEE847017 SAN FRANCESCO D'ASSISI DH 1 0 0

RMEE848013 CAIROLI DH 1 0 0

RMEE85101V MOZART-PRIMARIA C. PORZIANO 2 DH 1 0 0

RMEE85202Q AURELIO POZZI DH 0 0 12

RMEE85301E NUOVA EUROPA DH 1 0 0

RMEE85401A I. C. "ARISTIDE LEONORI" DH 1 0 0

RMEE856023 PLACIDO MARTINI DH 2 1 0

RMEE85801N TOMASSETTI DH 1 0 0

RMEE86501R I. DELLA GIOVANNA DH 1 0 0

RMEE86601L MAZZANO ROMANO DH 2 1 0

RMEE868018 CAPENA DH 1 0 0
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RMEE870018 CIVITELLA S.PAOLO DH 0 0 12

RMEE871014 SC. PRIMARIA TREVIGNANO ROMANO DH 1 0 0

RMEE87201X ANGUILLARA - SCALO DH 1 0 0

RMEE88001V MONTEROTONDO - VIA KENNEDY DH 2 0 0

RMEE88301A - VALCANNETO- DH 1 0 0

RMEE884016 EZELA BERSACCHI LIBERATI DH 1 0 0

RMEE885012 GIANNI RODARI DH 3 0 0

RMEE88701N MONTEROTONDO - "L. CAMPANARI" DH 1 0 0

RMEE89001D TIVOLI - BAGNI DH 1 0 0

RMEE897018 GUIDONIA - VIA MARCO AURELIO DH 1 0 0

RMEE898014 LEONARDO DA VINCI DH 1 0 0

RMEE8A101C MARINO - SANDRO PERTINI DH 1 0 0

RMEE8A3014 ARICCIA - G. RODARI DH 1 0 0

RMEE8A4021 MARINO - V.LE REPUBBLICA DH 1 1 0

RMEE8A701B "ANNA FRANK" DH 1 0 0

RMEE8A9035 "E.PESTALOZZI"PRIMARIA 1 DH 1 0 0

RMEE8AG01B VIA CONCESIO DH 1 0 0

RMEE8AH017 GIUSEPPE GARIBALDI DH 1 0 0

RMEE8AT017 GIOSUE' CARDUCCI DH 1 0 0

RMEE8AX03A J.CIUFFINI BERNARDINI-ALBANO DH 1 0 0

RMEE8AY014 ALBANO - CECCHINA DH 1 0 0

RMEE8B0017 G.PALLAVICINI DH 1 0 0

RMEE8B1013 PRIMARIA-MARIA BADALONI DH 0 0 12

RMEE8B402G WALT DISNEY DH 1 0 0

RMEE8B501A COLLI DELL'ANIENE DH 2 0 0

RMEE8BA013 GENZANO - LANDI DH 1 0 0

RMEE8BF016 CASTEL MADAMA DH 1 0 0

RMEE8BG023 LANUVIO-PASCOLARE DH 1 0 0

RMEE8BH01T LANUVIO C.U. SCUOLA PRIMARIA DH 1 0 0

RMEE8BL013 GRAZIOLI LANTE DELLA ROVERE DH 1 0 0

RMEE8BP01E C. NOBILI DH 1 0 0

RMEE8BR016 LEONARDO DA VINCI DH 1 0 0

RMEE8BU01N GROTTAFERRATA-ISIDORO CROCE DH 1 0 0

RMEE8BX01V CALDERINI DH 1 0 0

RMEE8C701L I.C. ANZIO III - CARLO COLLODI DH 2 0 0

RMEE8C801C ARDEA III - NUOVA FLORIDA DH 1 0 0

RMEE8C9018 C.U. GIACOMO MANZU' DH 1 0 0

RMEE8CE011 LABICO - FILIPPO PASTORE DH 1 0 0
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RMEE8CJ02P VARSAVIA DH 1 0 0

RMEE8CK01D MANCINI DH 1 0 0

RMEE8CP03P VIA CITTA' S. ANGELO DH 1 0 0

RMEE8CS02E CIRIELLO RAFFAELE DH 2 0 0

RMEE8CU015 S.QUASIMODO DH 1 0 0

RMEE8CV011 NEGRI DH 0 0 12

RMEE8CW01R DE FINETTI DH 1 0 0

RMEE8CX01L A. GRAMSCI DH 1 0 0

RMEE8D401Q PRIMARIA  S. PROCULA DH 2 0 0

RMEE8D901V MAZZINI DH 1 0 0

RMEE8DA018 ARDEA II - TOR S. LORENZO DH 0 0 12

RMEE8DC01X SETTEVENE PALO DH 1 0 0

RMEE8DD01Q CERVETERI  C.U. DH 1 0 0

RMEE8DF01B ANZIO II - ACQUA DEL TURCO DH 1 0 0

RMEE8DH013 PASSOSCURO DH 1 0 0

RMEE8DK036 TORRE IN PIETRA DH 2 0 0

RMEE8DQ013 SCUOLA PRIMARIA G. MAMELI DH 1 0 0

RMEE8DU01Q IC VIA LA MARMORA-PRIMARIA DH 2 0 0

RMEE8DW01B CORRADO MELONE DH 1 0 0

RMEE8E102X MASSIMO TROISI DH 1 0 0

RMEE8E5016 PABLO PICASSO DH 1 0 0

RMEE8E6012 A. TONA DH 1 0 0

RMEE8E701T VIA ACQUARONI DH 1 0 0

RMEE8E901D VIA MOTTA CAMASTRA DH 1 0 0

RMEE8EE016 ANNA MAGNANI DH 1 0 0

RMEE8EG01T E. CHIOVINI DH 1 0 0

RMEE8EJ01V ALCIDE DE GASPERI DH 2 0 0

RMEE8EQ01N G.PALATUCCI DH 1 0 0

RMEE8ET01E G.BELLI DH 1 0 0

RMEE8EU01A TRILUSSA DH 1 0 0

RMEE8EW012 MASIH IQBAL DH 3 0 0

RMEE8F101D FERRATELLA - BUZZATI DH 1 0 0

RMEE8F4022 ZANDONAI DH 0 0 12

RMEE8F803A SOLE E LUNA DH 1 0 0

RMEE8FC015 G. BASILE DH 1 0 0

RMEE8FF01L M.POGGIALI - VIA LEONORI DH 1 0 0

RMEE8FG01C SANTI SAVARINO DH 1 0 0

RMEE8FH029 FRIGNANI DH 1 0 0
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RMEE8FK019 GARRONE-C.SO DUCA DI GENOVA 137 DH 2 0 0

RMEE8FL015 VIA MAR DEI CARAIBI DH 1 0 0

RMEE8FN01R QUINQUEREMI DH 1 0 0

RMEE8FP02D VIA GHIGLIA DH 2 0 0

RMEE8FS019 R. GUTTUSO DH 2 0 0

RMEE8FV01R GIORGIO FRANCESCHI DH 1 0 0

RMEE8FW01L PRIMARIA ANGELO CELLI DH 1 0 0

RMEE8G1014 CARLO EVANGELISTI DH 1 0 0

RMEE8G2021 VIA ORBASSANO 69 DH 0 0 12

RMEE8G401G GUIDONIA MONTECELIO - VIA NUOVA DH 1 0 0

RMEE8G6017 DAMIANO CHIESA DH 1 0 0

RMEE8GB01X ALBANO I - COLLODI DH 1 0 0

RMEE8GC01Q G.CAGLIERO DH 1 0 0

RMEE8GD01G ALESSANDRO MANZONI DH 1 0 0

RMEE8GJ014 BRACCIANO C.U. DH 1 0 0

RMEE8GL01Q PAPA WOJTYLA DH 1 0 0

RMEE8GM02L VIA CASALOTTI, 259 DH 1 0 0

RMEE8GN01B IC CIVITAVECCHIA II A DE CURTIS DH 0 0 12

RMEE8GQ01V CIVITAVECCHIA I  C. LAURENTI DH 1 0 0

RMEE8GR02Q VIA CASAL DEL MARMO DH 1 0 0

RMEE8GS021 L.L.BESSO DH 1 0 0

RMEE8GV01B S.C. DONATI DH 1 0 0

RMEE8GW017 PISTELLI DH 1 0 0

RMEE8GZ01P POMEZIA - MARTIN PESCATORE DH 1 0 0

RMEE00701T MONTESSORI EH 9 0 0

RMEE20501X ANGUILLARA  C.U.VIA VERDI EH 3 0 0

RMEE220012 CIAMPINO I-VITTORIO BACHELET EH 11 0 6

RMEE22101T CIAMPINO II - P. SARRO EH 8 0 0

RMEE275016 275  C.D. "E. DE AMICIS" EH 10 0 0

RMEE30701C ANGELO CASTELLANI EH 4 0 0

RMEE80101T
CARPINETO ROMANO-NICHOLAS 
GREEN

EH 2 0 0

RMEE80201N AMENDOLA EH 1 0 0

RMEE80301D CASTEL DI LEVA EH 0 0 0

RMEE804019 VIA REGGIO CALABRIA EH 2 0 12

RMEE805015 QUATTRO NOVEMBRE EH 1 0 0

RMEE806033 TRENTO E TRIESTE EH 3 0 0

RMEE80702T STERN MARIA EH 10 0 0

RMEE80801L REGINA MARGHERITA EH 5 0 5
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RMEE81001L VITTORIO VENETO EH 9 0 0

RMEE81101C C. LEVI EH 6 0 0

RMEE812018 ANNA FRANK EH 5 0 0

RMEE813014 V.LE ADRIATICO EH 8 0 0

RMEE81401X DI DONATO EH 2 0 12

RMEE81501Q ANGELICA BALABANOFF EH 1 0 0

RMEE81601G FRATELLI BANDIERA EH 4 0 0

RMEE81701B BONGHI EH 3 0 0

RMEE819013 REGINA ELENA EH 5 0 0

RMEE820028 E. SALGARI EH 9 0 0

RMEE821013 BUENOS AYRES EH 4 0 12

RMEE82201V NUZZO EH 9 0 0

RMEE82301P ELEMENTARE VIA PENAZZATO EH 6 0 0

RMEE82401E DE AMICIS EH 13 0 12

RMEE82501A VIA LA SPEZIA EH 3 0 0

RMEE826016 IV MIGLIO EH 3 0 0

RMEE827012 SANDRO PERTINI EH 10 0 0

RMEE82801T PONTE LINARI EH 4 0 0

RMEE82901N EUROPA EH 16 0 12

RMEE83003X TRE FONTANE EH 5 0 0

RMEE83101N VITTORIO BACHELET EH 4 0 0

RMEE83201D E. TARANTELLI EH 1 1 0

RMEE833019 VIA NIOBE EH 3 0 0

RMEE834015 MARINI EH 4 0 0

RMEE835011 VIA FONTANILE ANAGNINO EH 7 0 0

RMEE83601R I.C."MARCO ULPIO TRAIANO" EH 10 0 12

RMEE83701L ROMANINA EH 4 0 0

RMEE83801C VIA RODANO EH 10 3 0

RMEE839018 M. BOSCO EH 7 0 9

RMEE84001C ACQUAROSSA EH 8 0 0

RMEE841018 VIALE RUSPOLI, 80 EH 12 0 11

RMEE842014 I. RIBOTTI EH 9 0 0

RMEE84301X VIA SOLIDATI TIBURZI, 2 EH 8 0 0

RMEE84405X PORCARECCIA EH 6 1 12

RMEE84501G UMBERTO PRIMO EH 3 0 0

RMEE84602C PAVESE EH 7 0 0

RMEE847017 SAN FRANCESCO D'ASSISI EH 5 0 0

RMEE848013 CAIROLI EH 6 0 0

7



Scuola Denominazione
Tipo 

posto

Disp. 
ann. 
totali

di cui 
in OD

Ore 
disp.

RMEE85101V MOZART-PRIMARIA C. PORZIANO 2 EH 11 0 0

RMEE85202Q AURELIO POZZI EH 3 0 0

RMEE85301E NUOVA EUROPA EH 9 0 0

RMEE85401A I. C. "ARISTIDE LEONORI" EH 12 0 0

RMEE855016 DON MOROSINI EH 10 0 0

RMEE856023 PLACIDO MARTINI EH 9 0 12

RMEE85701T PLESSO L.ANGELINI EH 5 0 0

RMEE85801N TOMASSETTI EH 2 0 12

RMEE85901D VIA G. SILLA EH 3 0 0

RMEE86001N SOGLIAN EH 9 2 0

RMEE86101D ANDREA BOLTAR EH 9 0 0

RMEE862019 GIOVANNI GUARESCHI EH 2 0 0

RMEE863026 VIA STAZ. PRIMA PORTA EH 2 0 0

RMEE864022 LARGO CASTELSEPRIO EH 12 1 0

RMEE86501R I. DELLA GIOVANNA EH 2 0 0

RMEE86601L MAZZANO ROMANO EH 3 1 0

RMEE86701C TOMBA DI NERONE EH 7 0 0

RMEE868018 CAPENA EH 7 0 0

RMEE869014 VIGNA MURATA EH 10 0 0

RMEE870018 CIVITELLA S.PAOLO EH 3 2 0

RMEE871014 SC. PRIMARIA TREVIGNANO ROMANO EH 5 0 0

RMEE87201X ANGUILLARA - SCALO EH 6 0 0

RMEE87301Q MANZIANA - GIANNI RODARI EH 9 0 6

RMEE87401G FIANO C.U. EH 8 4 0

RMEE87502C SCUOLA ELEMENTARE GIANNI RODARI EH 8 0 0

RMEE876028 RIANO - LA ROSTA EH 4 2 0

RMEE877013 SCUOLA PRIMARIA PIO MORELLI EH 0 0 12

RMEE87801V SANDRO PERTINI EH 6 1 0

RMEE87901P SACROFANO EH 3 2 0

RMEE88001V MONTEROTONDO - VIA KENNEDY EH 10 3 0

RMEE88101P SCUOLA PRIMARIA  C.U. EH 7 3 0

RMEE88201E MONTEROTONDO - VIA BUOZZI EH 8 0 0

RMEE88301A - VALCANNETO- EH 3 0 0

RMEE884016 EZELA BERSACCHI LIBERATI EH 10 0 0

RMEE885012 GIANNI RODARI EH 6 2 0

RMEE88601T MORLUPO  C.U. EH 7 2 0

RMEE88701N MONTEROTONDO - "L. CAMPANARI" EH 6 0 0

RMEE88801D POLI EH 3 0 0
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RMEE88903B BELLEGRA C.U. EH 1 0 0

RMEE89001D TIVOLI - BAGNI EH 11 0 0

RMEE891019 MARINA DI CERVETERI EH 3 0 0

RMEE892037 MARIA MONTESSORI - VIA PATERNO EH 4 0 0

RMEE893033 TIVOLI II - IGINO GIORDANI EH 8 0 0

RMEE89401R TOLFA C.U. EH 0 0 11

RMEE897018 GUIDONIA - VIA MARCO AURELIO EH 4 0 12

RMEE898014 LEONARDO DA VINCI EH 6 0 0

RMEE89901X GUIDONIA VILLALBA - VIA RIETI EH 5 0 0

RMEE8A001L CIAMPINO - C. PIRZIO BIROLI EH 1 0 0

RMEE8A101C MARINO - SANDRO PERTINI EH 6 0 12

RMEE8A3014 ARICCIA - G. RODARI EH 10 0 0

RMEE8A4021 MARINO - V.LE REPUBBLICA EH 11 0 0

RMEE8A502R SCUOLA PRIMARIA LAGHETTO EH 4 0 0

RMEE8A601G ZAGAROLO - COLLE DEI FRATI EH 6 0 0

RMEE8A701B "ANNA FRANK" EH 4 0 0

RMEE8A8028 POMEZIA I - VIA CRESCENZI EH 11 0 0

RMEE8A9035 "E.PESTALOZZI"PRIMARIA 1 EH 7 0 0

RMEE8AA01C COLONNA - TIBERIO GULLUNI EH 4 0 0

RMEE8AB018 GALLICANO EH 5 0 0

RMEE8AC014 MONTECOMPATRI  C.U. EH 5 0 0

RMEE8AE01Q SAN CESAREO - EUGENIO GIANNUZZI EH 6 0 0

RMEE8AF02L VIA MONTE BIANCO EH 9 0 0

RMEE8AG01B VIA CONCESIO EH 12 1 0

RMEE8AH017 GIUSEPPE GARIBALDI EH 9 0 12

RMEE8AJ035 CERRETO LAZIALE EH 1 0 0

RMEE8AK02N PALOMBARA - CRETONE EH 5 0 0

RMEE8AL02D VICOVARO - SCUOLA PRIMARIA EH 4 0 0

RMEE8AM018 OLEVANO ROMANO EH 2 0 0

RMEE8AN014 ALCIDE DE GASPERI EH 2 0 0

RMEE8AP01X D. CAMBELLOTTI - PRIMARIA C.U. EH 14 0 0

RMEE8AQ02R ROCCA DI PAPA C.U. EH 2 0 12

RMEE8AS01B MARCELLINA EH 5 0 0

RMEE8AT017 GIOSUE' CARDUCCI EH 7 0 0

RMEE8AU024 MONTORIO ROMANO EH 2 0 0

RMEE8AW01C MONTELIBRETTI C. U. EH 3 0 0

RMEE8AX03A J.CIUFFINI BERNARDINI-ALBANO EH 6 0 0

RMEE8AY014 ALBANO - CECCHINA EH 7 0 0
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RMEE8B0017 G.PALLAVICINI EH 1 0 0

RMEE8B1013 PRIMARIA-MARIA BADALONI EH 10 0 0

RMEE8B201V VIA ORSA MAGGIORE EH 3 0 0

RMEE8B301P VALLE MARTELLA EH 7 0 0

RMEE8B402G WALT DISNEY EH 23 0 0

RMEE8B501A COLLI DELL'ANIENE EH 9 0 0

RMEE8B6016 DON PAOLO ALBERA EH 7 0 0

RMEE8B802V COLLODI EH 9 0 0

RMEE8B901N C. COLLODI EH 7 0 0

RMEE8BA013 GENZANO - LANDI EH 6 0 0

RMEE8BC02Q ARSOLI EH 0 0 12

RMEE8BD01E "PADRE PIO DA PIETRELCINA" EH 2 0 0

RMEE8BE01A AFFILE EH 3 0 0

RMEE8BF016 CASTEL MADAMA EH 5 0 0

RMEE8BG023 LANUVIO-PASCOLARE EH 3 0 0

RMEE8BH01T LANUVIO C.U. SCUOLA PRIMARIA EH 8 0 0

RMEE8BJ01N SCUOLA PRIMARIA " A.MANZONI" EH 11 0 0

RMEE8BK017 SAFFI EH 4 0 0

RMEE8BL013 GRAZIOLI LANTE DELLA ROVERE EH 3 0 0

RMEE8BM01V A. BALDI EH 2 0 0

RMEE8BN01P CORRADO ALVARO EH 3 0 0

RMEE8BP01E C. NOBILI EH 4 0 0

RMEE8BQ01A VIA APPIANO EH 6 0 0

RMEE8BR016 LEONARDO DA VINCI EH 9 0 0

RMEE8BT01T GROTTAFERRATA VIA ROMA EH 10 0 0

RMEE8BU01N GROTTAFERRATA-ISIDORO CROCE EH 8 0 0

RMEE8BV017 PARCO DI VEIO EH 6 2 0

RMEE8BX01V CALDERINI EH 14 0 0

RMEE8BY01P IC MATTEO RICCI EH 1 0 0

RMEE8BZ01E VIA LIONE EH 8 0 0

RMEE8C201D COLLEFERRO I  G.P. DELFINO EH 0 0 12

RMEE8C3019 IC DI FRASCATI- VILLA SCIARRA EH 5 0 0

RMEE8C4015 ANZIO IV - MIGLIORAMENTO EH 3 0 0

RMEE8C5011 ANZIO I - VIA AMBROSINI EH 8 0 0

RMEE8C601R ANZIO V "LEONARDO DA VINCI" EH 2 0 0

RMEE8C701L I.C. ANZIO III - CARLO COLLODI EH 7 0 0

RMEE8C801C ARDEA III - NUOVA FLORIDA EH 6 0 0

RMEE8C9018 C.U. GIACOMO MANZU' EH 4 0 0
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RMEE8CA01N S. MARINELLA-PIRGUS EH 5 0 0

RMEE8CB01D MENTANA II - CASALI EH 8 4 0

RMEE8CC019 VESPUCCI EH 6 0 0

RMEE8CD015 SCUOLA PRIMARIA EH 4 0 12

RMEE8CE011 LABICO - FILIPPO PASTORE EH 1 0 12

RMEE8CF01R VALMONTONE - C.SO GARIBALDI EH 1 0 0

RMEE8CH01C L.TEMPESTA EH 3 0 12

RMEE8CJ02P VARSAVIA EH 8 0 0

RMEE8CK01D MANCINI EH 11 0 0

RMEE8CM026 BAMBINI DEL MONDO EH 6 0 12

RMEE8CN022 CORCOLLE-SPINETOLI EH 6 0 0

RMEE8CP03P VIA CITTA' S. ANGELO EH 5 1 0

RMEE8CQ01C V. CHIZZOLINI EH 3 0 0

RMEE8CR018 VIA GUIDO CORBELLINI EH 6 0 0

RMEE8CS02E CIRIELLO RAFFAELE EH 6 0 10

RMEE8CT03B CORRADI EH 6 0 0

RMEE8CU015 S.QUASIMODO EH 5 0 0

RMEE8CV011 NEGRI EH 2 0 0

RMEE8CW01R DE FINETTI EH 8 0 0

RMEE8CX01L A. GRAMSCI EH 9 0 0

RMEE8CZ029 MALAFEDE EH 10 1 0

RMEE8D001C NETTUNO III- GIANNI  RODARI EH 4 0 0

RMEE8D1018 S. MARIA GORETTI EH 7 0 1

RMEE8D2014 SANTA  BARBARA EH 1 0 1

RMEE8D301X COMPRENSIVO NETTUNO IV EH 4 0 0

RMEE8D401Q PRIMARIA  S. PROCULA EH 4 0 12

RMEE8D501G FONTANA DELLE ROSE EH 17 0 0

RMEE8D601B VITTORINO DA FELTRE EH 1 0 0

RMEE8D7028 PRINCIPESSA MAFALDA EH 9 0 0

RMEE8D8013 RONCONI EH 0 0 12

RMEE8D901V MAZZINI EH 3 0 0

RMEE8DA018 ARDEA II - TOR S. LORENZO EH 18 0 0

RMEE8DB014 ARTENA  A. DE GASPERI EH 7 0 0

RMEE8DC01X SETTEVENE PALO EH 4 2 12

RMEE8DD01Q CERVETERI  C.U. EH 5 0 0

RMEE8DE01G FRASCATI I- E. DANDINI EH 8 0 0

RMEE8DF01B ANZIO II - ACQUA DEL TURCO EH 4 0 0

RMEE8DH013 PASSOSCURO EH 8 4 0
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RMEE8DJ018 ETTORE MARCHIAFAVA EH 4 1 0

RMEE8DK036 TORRE IN PIETRA EH 6 3 0

RMEE8DL01X G.GRASSI EH 8 0 0

RMEE8DM01Q VIA CONI ZUGNA EH 5 1 12

RMEE8DN01G LIDO DEL FARO EH 7 1 0

RMEE8DP017 MENTANA  - C.U. EH 9 0 0

RMEE8DQ013 SCUOLA PRIMARIA G. MAMELI EH 4 0 0

RMEE8DR02X SCUOLA PRIMARIA-BARBERINI EH 3 0 0

RMEE8DS014 KAROL WOJTYLA EH 8 0 0

RMEE8DT01X I.C.GIOVANNI XXIII EH 1 0 0

RMEE8DU01Q IC VIA LA MARMORA-PRIMARIA EH 7 0 0

RMEE8DV01G GUIDONIA V - ALBUCCIONE EH 7 0 0

RMEE8DW01B CORRADO MELONE EH 2 0 0

RMEE8DX017 LADISPOLI I - GIOVANNI FALCONE EH 10 0 0

RMEE8DY024 SCUOLA PRIMARIA EH 5 2 0

RMEE8DZ01V SUBIACO C.U. EH 1 0 0

RMEE8E0013 GESMUNDO EH 8 0 0

RMEE8E102X MASSIMO TROISI EH 6 0 0

RMEE8E201P P.  R. PIROTTA EH 10 0 0

RMEE8E301E MARCO POLO EH 8 0 0

RMEE8E401A GROTTE CELONI EH 6 0 0

RMEE8E5016 PABLO PICASSO EH 2 0 0

RMEE8E6012 A. TONA EH 5 0 0

RMEE8E701T VIA ACQUARONI EH 8 0 0

RMEE8E802P FRANCESCA MORVILLO EH 3 0 0

RMEE8E901D VIA MOTTA CAMASTRA EH 8 0 0

RMEE8EA01V BARTOLOMEI EH 5 0 0

RMEE8EB01P FERRINI EH 4 0 0

RMEE8EC01E BRASILE-SEDE DI VIA LANCIANI EH 4 0 0

RMEE8ED01A JEAN  PIAGET EH 8 0 0

RMEE8EE016 ANNA MAGNANI EH 7 0 0

RMEE8EF012 PARINI EH 6 0 0

RMEE8EG01T E. CHIOVINI EH 2 0 0

RMEE8EH01N C. USAI EH 3 0 0

RMEE8EJ01V ALCIDE DE GASPERI EH 7 0 12

RMEE8EK01P PICCININI EH 5 0 12

RMEE8EL01E DE RUGGIERO EH 5 0 0

RMEE8EM01A RANDACCIO EH 9 0 12
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RMEE8EN016 CASAL DE' PAZZI - ZONA A/1 EH 2 0 0

RMEE8EQ01N G.PALATUCCI EH 7 0 0

RMEE8ER01D SAN CLETO EH 6 0 11

RMEE8ES01P MAHATMA GANDHI EH 3 0 0

RMEE8ET01E G.BELLI EH 5 0 0

RMEE8EU01A TRILUSSA EH 3 0 0

RMEE8EV016 GIULIO CESARE EH 3 0 0

RMEE8EW012 MASIH IQBAL EH 12 0 0

RMEE8EX03X MADRE TERESA DI CALCUTTA EH 2 0 0

RMEE8EY01N G. MARCONI EH 3 0 0

RMEE8EZ01D UNGARETTI EH 1 0 12

RMEE8F001N LOLA DI STEFANO EH 3 0 0

RMEE8F101D FERRATELLA - BUZZATI EH 1 0 0

RMEE8F2019 L. PIRANDELLO EH 6 0 0

RMEE8F3015 MENGOTTI EH 7 1 0

RMEE8F4022 ZANDONAI EH 4 0 0

RMEE8F501R POMEZIA II GESCAL EH 7 0 0

RMEE8F601L TIVOLI I - VIA DEL COLLEGIO EH 3 0 0

RMEE8F701C A.MARIANI EH 10 0 0

RMEE8F803A SOLE E LUNA EH 13 0 0

RMEE8F9014 G. MARCELLI EH 7 0 12

RMEE8FA01D I.C.  VIA CASALE DEL FINOCCHIO EH 11 0 0

RMEE8FB019 CHICO MENDEZ EH 1 0 0

RMEE8FC015 G. BASILE EH 16 0 0

RMEE8FD011 PRINCIPE DI PIEMONTE EH 5 0 0

RMEE8FE01R BATTISTI EH 6 0 0

RMEE8FF01L M.POGGIALI - VIA LEONORI EH 6 0 8

RMEE8FG01C SANTI SAVARINO EH 6 0 0

RMEE8FH029 FRIGNANI EH 10 1 0

RMEE8FJ01D FIUME GIALLO EH 4 0 0

RMEE8FK019 GARRONE-C.SO DUCA DI GENOVA 137 EH 8 0 0

RMEE8FL015 VIA MAR DEI CARAIBI EH 9 0 10

RMEE8FM011 VIA CAPO D'ARMI EH 6 0 0

RMEE8FN01R QUINQUEREMI EH 8 0 0

RMEE8FP02D VIA GHIGLIA EH 10 3 0

RMEE8FQ018 PIRGOTELE EH 5 0 12

RMEE8FR014 SCUOLA PRIMARIA  I.C. VIA CILEA EH 7 0 0

RMEE8FS019 R. GUTTUSO EH 11 0 0
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RMEE8FT015 CRISPI EH 8 0 0

RMEE8FU011 V.H. GIROLAMI EH 5 0 0

RMEE8FV01R GIORGIO FRANCESCHI EH 3 0 0

RMEE8FW01L PRIMARIA ANGELO CELLI EH 8 0 0

RMEE8FX01C EMANUELA LOI EH 4 0 0

RMEE8FY018 RIO DE JANEIRO EH 1 0 0

RMEE8FZ014 I. C. PIAZZA FORLANINI EH 3 0 0

RMEE8G0018 M. TERESA DI CALC. - V. LEONINA EH 4 0 0

RMEE8G1014 CARLO EVANGELISTI EH 2 0 0

RMEE8G2021 VIA ORBASSANO 69 EH 6 2 0

RMEE8G301Q VENTICINQUE APRILE EH 8 0 0

RMEE8G401G GUIDONIA MONTECELIO - VIA NUOVA EH 2 0 0

RMEE8G501B MAFFI EH 8 0 0

RMEE8G6017 DAMIANO CHIESA EH 9 0 0

RMEE8GA014 FEDERICO FELLINI EH 2 0 0

RMEE8GB01X ALBANO I - COLLODI EH 13 0 0

RMEE8GC01Q G.CAGLIERO EH 9 0 0

RMEE8GD01G ALESSANDRO MANZONI EH 9 0 0

RMEE8GE01B GARIBALDI EH 8 0 0

RMEE8GF028 VIA DEL CALICE EH 4 0 0

RMEE8GG013 DON F. RINALDI EH 6 0 0

RMEE8GH02X ANTONIO DE CURTIS EH 5 0 0

RMEE8GJ014 BRACCIANO C.U. EH 5 0 12

RMEE8GK021 CLEMENTINA PERONE EH 7 0 12

RMEE8GL01Q PAPA WOJTYLA EH 11 0 0

RMEE8GM02L VIA CASALOTTI, 259 EH 9 0 0

RMEE8GN01B IC CIVITAVECCHIA II A DE CURTIS EH 9 0 0

RMEE8GP013 C.VECCHIA IV - DON MILANI EH 8 0 12

RMEE8GQ01V CIVITAVECCHIA I  C. LAURENTI EH 6 0 0

RMEE8GR02Q VIA CASAL DEL MARMO EH 13 3 0

RMEE8GS021 L.L.BESSO EH 6 0 0

RMEE8GT02R VIA TRIONFALE EH 6 0 0

RMEE8GU01G M.G.AMICI E F.DI MEGLIO EH 4 0 0

RMEE8GV01B S.C. DONATI EH 11 0 12

RMEE8GW017 PISTELLI EH 11 0 11

RMEE8GX013 LEOPARDI EH 2 0 12

RMEE8GY01V MAGLIANA EH 9 0 0

RMEE8GZ01P POMEZIA - MARTIN PESCATORE EH 1 0 0
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RMEE8DH035 OSPEDALE BAMBIN GESU' EN 1 0 2

RMEE8GW017 PISTELLI EN 1 0 0
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